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4 1 OPEN 1 #ARG!

1 195 GROBELNIAK RAFAŁ ŻUKOWO M 1 OPEN M 1 00:32:08 3 00:31:36 1 00:31:56 2 00:31:03 1 02:06:43

2 182 PRZYBORKIEWICZ KRISS TORUŃ PIERNIKI TORUŃ M 2 OPEN M 2 00:32:09 4 00:32:27 5 00:31:56 1 00:31:15 2 02:07:47 00:01:04

3 170 ŚWISŁOCKI BOGDAN MIKOSZEWO FACE NORDIC WALKING TEAM M 3 OPEN M 3 00:31:54 1 00:31:50 3 00:32:42 3 00:32:05 4 02:08:31 00:00:44

4 178 RYCĄBEL BOGDAN LICZE M 4 M 50-59 1 00:34:40 5 00:32:06 4 00:33:13 4 00:32:03 3 02:12:02 00:03:31

5 192 KOLENKIEWICZ DARIUSZ ELBLĄG KS ELBLĄSKIE WŁÓCZY-KIJE M 5 M 60-69 1 00:36:26 6 00:35:07 7 00:35:21 6 00:34:03 6 02:20:57 00:08:55

6 161 GIBAS SŁAWOMIR ELBLĄG NW NAŻANT ELBLĄG M 6 M 40-49 1 00:36:48 7 00:35:04 6 00:35:23 7 00:34:47 8 02:22:02 00:01:05

7 162 BOGUSŁAWSKA KATARZYNA ELBLAG K 1 OPEN K 1 00:36:53 2 00:36:23 2 00:36:48 3 00:38:11 3 02:28:15 00:06:13

8 172 ŚWIERCZYŃSKA JOANNA ELBLĄG KLUB SPORTOWY ELBLĄSKIE WŁÓCZY-KIJE K 2 OPEN K 2 00:37:57 4 00:36:55 5 00:37:33 6 00:37:28 1 02:29:53 00:01:38

9 166 ZIELIŃSKA JOLANTA OSIELSKO GOSIR OSIELSKO K 3 OPEN K 3 00:37:05 3 00:36:30 3 00:38:33 8 00:39:28 5 02:31:36 00:01:43

10 197 CHUDZIŃSKI ANDRZEJ ELBLĄG K S ELBLĄSKIE WŁÓCZY-KIJE M 7 M 70-79 1 00:38:01 8 00:37:13 8 00:39:16 10 00:38:33 12 02:33:03 00:01:27

11 184 PIECHOWSKA MAGDALENA CHOJNICE K 4 K 40-49 1 00:38:47 5 00:38:41 6 00:39:51 9 00:38:48 4 02:36:07 00:03:04

12 199 BIAŁK ROMAN GDAŃSK M 8 M 70-79 2 00:38:40 9 00:38:13 9 00:39:29 11 00:41:07 17 02:37:29 00:01:22

13 160 MIESZKUNIEC WOJCIECH MALBORK M 9 M 30-39 1 00:39:06 11 00:41:05 10 00:40:13 12 00:39:14 14 02:39:38 00:02:09

14 181 ROGULSKA ANNA PASŁĘK K 5 K 40-49 2 00:40:09 6 00:39:26 9 00:40:48 13 00:41:50 9 02:42:13 00:02:35

15 176 STRZELECKA PAULINA MALBORK K 6 K 30-39 1 00:40:47 9 00:39:24 8 00:40:46 11 00:41:33 8 02:42:30 00:00:17

16 193 HOŁOWIECKA PATRYCJA REDA K 7 K 40-49 3 00:40:59 10 00:39:24 7 00:40:38 10 00:42:03 10 02:43:04 00:00:34

17 177 SIDOROWICZ ANNA STOGI K 8 K 60-69 1 00:41:38 11 00:40:56 14 00:41:16 15 00:40:58 6 02:44:48 00:01:44

18 196 GÓRSKA KATARZYNA ELBLĄG WONDER WOMEN K 9 K 50-59 1 00:40:46 8 00:39:43 11 00:40:56 14 00:43:55 16 02:45:20 00:00:32

19 168 WIŚNIEWSKA EWA SADLINKI K 10 K 50-59 2 00:42:05 12 00:41:58 16 00:42:34 17 00:42:17 12 02:48:54 00:03:34

20 186 NIEMIEC MARIOLA GDYNIA K 11 K 50-59 3 00:42:49 13 00:40:49 13 00:43:26 19 00:42:33 13 02:49:37 00:00:43

21 190 KUCHARSKA MARZENA BISZTYNEK DOM POMOCY SPOŁECZNEJ W BISZTYNKU K 12 K 40-49 4 00:43:14 15 00:40:36 12 00:42:14 16 00:44:28 18 02:50:32 00:00:55

22 173 SZMIGIELSKA MARZENA GOŚCICINO K 13 K 50-59 4 00:43:19 17 00:42:05 18 00:40:46 12 00:45:16 19 02:51:26 00:00:54

23 175 SZCZEPANEK TERESA BISZTYNEK DOM POMOCY SPOŁECZNEJ W BISZTYNKU K 14 K 50-59 5 00:43:15 16 00:43:37 19 00:43:52 20 00:44:09 17 02:54:53 00:03:27

24 179 RUDNIK AGNIESZKA CHOJNICE FLORIAN CHOJNICE K 15 K 20-29 1 00:44:35 18 00:44:18 20 00:45:36 23 00:46:00 21 03:00:29 00:05:36

25 200 APPEL JUREK BYDGOSZCZ GOSIR  OSIELSKO M 10 M 70-79 3 00:48:04 12 00:46:10 12 00:47:39 15 00:47:42 18 03:09:35 00:09:06

26 191 KORZEC ANNA LICZE K 16 K 50-59 6 00:46:28 21 00:44:37 21 00:50:27 34 00:48:05 26 03:09:37 00:00:02

27 174 SZLAS LAURA WEJHEROWO K 17 K 30-39 2 00:47:40 22 00:46:55 24 00:48:08 28 00:48:50 27 03:11:33 00:01:56

28 163 ŻUKOWSKA ALICJA GDAŃSK K 18 K 40-49 5 00:45:35 20 00:46:26 22 00:48:38 29 00:51:10 35 03:11:49 00:00:16

29 180 ROSZKOWSKA TERESA BISZTYNEK DOM POMOCY SPOŁECZNEJ W BISZTYNKU K 19 K 50-59 7 00:49:04 25 00:49:19 28 00:47:35 25 00:47:02 23 03:13:00 00:01:11

30 188 KURIATA MAGDA BISZTYNEK DOM POMOCY SPOŁECZNEJ W BISZTYNKU K 20 K 40-49 6 00:47:58 24 00:50:05 29 00:47:49 26 00:47:14 24 03:13:06 00:00:06

31 171 ŚWISŁOCKA EWA MIKOSZEWO FACE NORDIC WALKING TEAM K 21 K 50-59 8 00:45:01 19 00:47:41 25 00:51:31 37 00:52:53 38 03:17:06 00:04:00

32 194 HOŁOWIECKA DANUTA REDA K 22 K 60-69 2 00:47:54 23 00:48:25 27 00:51:29 36 00:49:53 31 03:17:41 00:00:35

33 198 BRYLOWSKA GRAŻYNA GDAŃSK K 23 K 40-49 7 00:52:49 28 00:50:14 30 00:47:52 27 00:47:29 25 03:18:24 00:00:43

34 167 WOJCIECHOWICZ JOLANTA BISZTYNEK DOM POMOCY SPOŁECZNEJ W BISZTYNKU K 24 K 30-39 3 00:51:01 27 00:50:51 31 00:51:28 35 00:50:20 33 03:23:40 00:05:16

35 169 WIECZOREK EWA BISZTYNEK DOM POMOCY SPOŁECZNEJ W BISZTYNKU K 25 K 50-59 9 00:50:59 26 00:50:55 32 00:51:41 38 00:50:17 32 03:23:52 00:00:12

36 183 PRZYBORKIEWICZ GOSIA TORUN PIERNIKI TORUŃ K 26 K 40-49 8 00:55:57 29 00:59:10 33 00:58:28 39 00:55:11 39 03:48:46 00:24:54

37 183 PRZYBORKIEWICZ MAJA TORUN PIERNIKI TORUŃ K 27 K 0-19 1 00:55:57 39 00:59:10 39 00:58:28 39 00:55:11 39 03:48:46

3 37 2 OPEN 2 #ARG!

38 189 KUNCEWICZ MONIKA GDAŃSK K 28 K 40-49 9 00:36:43 1 00:36:48 4 00:37:10 5 01:50:41

39 187 MACIUSZONEK MAŁGORZATA PASŁĘK K 29 K 50-59 10 00:40:30 7 00:39:41 10 00:42:11 11 02:02:22 00:11:41

40 24 PĘKALSKA MONIKA ELBLĄG WONDER WOMEN K 30 K 40-49 10 00:42:04 17 00:42:56 18 00:43:07 15 02:08:07 00:05:45

2 40 3 OPEN 3 #ARG!

41 185 OLEJKO RADOSŁAW ŻUKOWO ESJA TEAM M 11 M 50-59 2 00:32:08 2 00:31:50 2 01:03:58

42 151 KLARKOWSKI BOGDAN ELBLĄG M 12 M 60-69 2 00:35:21 5 00:34:22 7 01:09:43 00:05:45

43 64 LANGMESSER DANUTA Pinczyn Morsy  Zblewo K 31 K 50-59 11 00:36:56 4 00:38:10 2 01:15:06 00:05:23
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44 164 ZIENTKIEWICZ WITOLD BANINO M 13 M 50-59 3 00:39:05 10 00:39:09 9 01:18:14 00:03:08

45 71 MAZUR MICHAŁ Demlin M 14 M 50-59 4 00:41:02 13 00:39:51 15 01:20:53 00:02:39

46 150 SZCZĘSNY HENRYK Elbląg M 15 M 60-69 3 00:42:39 14 00:40:51 16 01:23:30 00:02:37

47 165 ZIENTKIEWICZ AGA BANINO ESJA TEAM K 40 K 50-59 12 00:42:54 14 00:44:14 21 01:27:08 00:03:38

48 65 SZULKOWSKA IRENA Pinczyn Morsy  Zblewo K 33 K 60-69 3 00:46:23 24 00:45:21 20 01:31:44 00:04:36

49 155 ŻAK KAMILA STEGNA K 34 K 30-39 4 00:47:47 26 00:49:07 28 01:36:54 00:05:10

50 144 KULCZYCKI JAN GDAŃSK M 16 M 70-79 4 00:50:28 16 00:51:55 20 01:42:23 00:05:29

1 50 4 1 #ARG!

51 96 KOWNACKI BARTŁOMIEJ Lasowice Wielkie M 17 M 40-49 2 00:33:44 5 00:33:44

52 93 GODZIŃSKI PAWEŁ Milejewo BażantNWElbląg M 18 M 40-49 3 00:34:58 9 00:34:58 00:01:14

53 78 PALUDKIEWICZ PIOTR Czarny Las Nordic Team Częstochowa M 19 M 50-59 5 00:35:03 10 00:35:03 00:00:05

54 94 PLEWIŃSKI RAFAŁ Banino Chabrowe Wilki M 20 M 30-39 2 00:36:02 11 00:36:02 00:00:59

55 156 RESEMAN SYLWIA ŻUKOWO ESJA TEAM K 35 K 50-59 13 00:36:10 1 00:36:10 00:00:08

56 145 RUDOWSKA DOMINIKA Sopot ESJA TEAM K 36 K 40-49 11 00:36:33 1 00:36:33 00:00:23

57 147 NOWY KATARZYNA Gdynia ESJA TEAM K 37 K 50-59 14 00:36:46 2 00:36:46 00:00:13

58 148 BRYGAŁA AGATA Gdańsk ESJA TEAM K 38 K 20-29 2 00:37:33 7 00:37:33 00:00:47

59 146 MANTHEY MARCIN Gdańsk ESJA TEAM M 21 M 60-69 4 00:38:49 8 00:38:49 00:01:16

60 77 KUREK KRZYSZTOF Plock No Age Limit Płock biega M 22 M 40-49 4 00:39:05 13 00:39:05 00:00:16

61 76 SZOT MARIA Ujazd Jasielskie pioruny K 39 K 50-59 15 00:41:18 7 00:41:18 00:02:13

62 157 WRÓBLEWSKA IWONA PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI K 57 K 40-49 12 00:41:43 15 00:41:43 00:00:25

63 152 RADZIKOWSKI DARIUSZ GDAŃSK O PROMIE WRÓĆ M 23 M 40-49 5 00:42:53 11 00:42:53 00:01:10

64 95 SZWEDA GRAŻYNA Zblewo Morsy Zblewo K 41 K 30-39 5 00:42:56 14 00:42:56 00:00:03

65 63 KIEŁTYKA BOŻENA Pinczyn Morsy  Zblewo K 42 K 50-59 16 00:44:23 22 00:44:23 00:01:27

66 154 STRUG ALEKSANDRA GDAŃSK O PROMIE WRÓĆ K 43 K 50-59 17 00:46:29 23 00:46:29 00:02:06

67 100 KACZYŃSKI MAREK Mikoszewo Team Mikoszewo K 46 K 40-49 13 00:46:51 22 00:46:51 00:00:22

68 153 KOWALSKI WOJTEK GDAŃSK O PROMIE WRÓĆ M 24 M 50-59 6 00:48:02 13 00:48:02 00:01:11

69 61 MIKULEWICZ HANNA Starogard Gdański Morsy  Zblewo K 45 K 60-69 4 00:49:07 30 00:49:07 00:01:05

70 62 PLUTOWSKA MIECZYSŁAWA Zblewo Morsy  Zblewo K 46 K 60-69 5 00:49:09 31 00:49:09 00:00:02

71 66 WIRKIEWICZ-MAZUR KATARZYNA ELBLĄG K 47 K 50-59 18 00:49:21 33 00:49:21 00:00:12

72 155 ŻAK KAMILA STEGNA K 50 K 30-39 6 00:49:21 32 00:49:21

73 99 KACZYŃSKA BARBARA Mikoszewo Team Mikoszewo K 49 K 50-59 19 00:49:33 29 00:49:33 00:00:12

74 98 JACHYMCZYK DANUTA Mikoszewo Team Mikoszewo K 50 K 50-59 20 00:49:33 30 00:49:33

75 86 GIBAS KACPER Malbork SORW dla Dzieci i Młodzieży z Autyzmem w Malborku M 25 M 0-19 1 00:50:37 19 00:50:37 00:01:04

76 83 WOJTASZEK KATARZYNA GDANSK SOSW K 51 K 40-49 14 00:50:38 34 00:50:38 00:00:01

77 88 JASKULSKA MARTA Sztum SORW dla Dzieci i Młodzieży z Autyzmem w Malborku K 54 K 20-29 3 00:51:50 36 00:51:50 00:01:12

78 97 OWCZAREK-BROJEK BOGUSŁAWA Mikoszewo Team Mikoszewo K 53 K 40-49 15 00:52:13 37 00:52:13 00:00:23

79 87 GRUDZIŃSKI MAKSYMILIAN Lubstowo SORW dla Dzieci i Młodzieży z Autyzmem w Malborku M 26 M 0-19 2 00:56:40 21 00:56:40 00:04:27

80 89 KACZOR AGNIESZKA Boręty SORW dla Dzieci i Młodzieży z Autyzmem w Malborku K 54 K 20-29 4 00:58:17 40 00:58:17 00:01:37

81 84 ZAWORSKI ALEX Malbork SORW dla Dzieci i Młodzieży z Autyzmem w Malborku M 27 M 0-19 3 01:07:22 22 01:07:22 00:09:05

82 79 CIACHAROWSKA ALEKSANDRA GDANSK SOSW K 57 K 40-49 16 01:07:23 41 01:07:23 00:00:01

83 85 BANASIK-ZARAŃSKA RÓŻA Sztum SORW dla Dzieci i Młodzieży z Autyzmem w Malborku K 56 K 50-59 21 01:12:42 42 01:12:42 00:05:19

84 90 KACZOR DANIEL Boręty SORW dla Dzieci i Młodzieży z Autyzmem w Malborku M 28 M 0-19 4 01:14:50 23 01:14:50 00:02:08

85 80 PAWŁOWSKA MAJA Malbork SORW dla Dzieci i Młodzieży z Autyzmem w Malborku K 57 K 0-19 2 01:18:17 43 01:18:17 00:03:27


